
Tot punti Eventi 

Nome I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X best 6 giocati

1 Ausilio Patrizio 16 14 19 18 15 0 16 0 15 0 99 7

2 Di Fino Luca 16 19 13 0 19 17 0 13 0 0 97 6

3 Grecchi Marco 15 17 17 16 10 0 0 16 13 0 94 7

4 Moglia Francesco 17 0 19 11 12 7 13 17 10 0 89 8

5 Lechner Matteo 17 7 13 16 9 16 11 0 14 0 87 8

6 Checchinato Luca 13 10 0 10 18 16 16 13 9 0 86 8

7 Vaglia Michele 17 10 12 15 15 0 14 12 8 0 85 8

8 Mancuso Giovanni 12 15 14 15 14 13 13 10 12 0 84 9

9 Lorusso Antonio 5 13 19 12 14 11 15 6 0 0 84 8

10 Oey Lian 14 13 13 13 0 10 18 12 0 0 83 7

11 Loretti Marco 11 15 18 0 14 0 11 0 14 0 83 6

12 Distefano Giuseppe 13 15 0 13 14 13 0 14 0 0 82 6

13 Giubergia Mauro 0 0 14 13 10 12 15 0 12 0 76 6

14 Amari Michele 11 12 11 0 11 0 13 0 15 0 73 6

15 Ferrante Salvino 12 0 0 19 9 0 13 10 8 0 71 6

16 Castellana Franco 0 10 0 18 0 0 11 16 16 0 71 5

17 Morga Andrea 12 14 0 10 0 10 11 13 0 0 70 6

18 Moglia Marzena 13 15 0 0 11 14 0 13 0 0 66 5

19 Mattioli Victor 6 10 6 0 14 0 11 19 3 0 66 7

20 Renna Maurizio 11 11 9 15 0 8 0 11 0 0 65 6

21 Ferrari Catherine 0 16 0 16 16 0 15 0 0 0 63 4

22 Gastaldi Carlo 0 0 16 18 0 0 19 0 10 0 63 4

23 Bus Marco 0 13 16 10 12 0 0 0 12 0 63 5

24 Catania Gabriel 13 17 0 0 14 0 16 0 0 0 60 4

25 Gentili Massimo Paolo 0 7 12 14 0 9 17 0 0 0 59 5

26 Santoro domenico 9 14 11 0 12 0 0 10 0 0 56 5

27 Distefano Luca 12 0 11 19 0 0 0 12 0 0 54 4

28 Jannoni Sante 10 0 14 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 53 4

29 Pecchinotti Carlo 0 0 12 12 15 14 0 0 0 0 53 4

30 Caneva Marcello 10 0 0 14 0 14 14 0 0 0 52 4

31 Ronchetti Matteo 18 0 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 3

32 Tarakdjian Paolo 0 11 14 11 0 0 15 0 0 0 51 4

33 Spolaor Andrea 0 13 10 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 47 4

34 Flegenheimer Daniela 10 0 9 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 46 4

35 Caliandro Ivan 0 0 16 0 0 13 16 0 0 0 45 3

36 Cesa Mascarello Marco 0 0 0 15 13 0 14 0 0 0 42 3

37 Pozzi Mucelli Stefano 0 13 0 20 8 0 0 0 0 0 41 3

38 D'Orazio Marco 9 0 0 0 18 14 0 0 0 0 41 3

39 Sartori Simone 9 10 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 4

40 Flegenheimer Martin 10 0 9 12 7 0 0 0 0 0 38 4

41 Massari Marina 0 0 0 0 18 0 20 0 0 0 38 2

42 Forti Daniele 0 14 15 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 36 3

43 Attasi Ilario 0 14 9 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 34 3

44 Miserini Emanuele 0 0 17 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 34 2

45 Pezzoli Furio 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 33 3

46 Berti Luca 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 26 2

47 Coppola Pierpaolo 6 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 24 2

48 Lageard Chiara 0 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 2

49 Garon Sandro 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 10 0 23 2

50 Nicoli Fabio 0 0 0 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 22 2

51 Scibona Beppe 0 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2

52 Giardina Antonino 0 0 15 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2

53 Picco Carlo Edoardo 0 0 0 0 7 0 12 0 0 0 19 2

54 Zoli Daniele 0 0 0 0 11 6 0 0 0 0 17 2

55 Amato Massimo 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1

56 Cornagliotti Gilberto 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

57 Hermes Carlo 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 1

58 Gastaldi Marco 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1

59 Raggi Giancarlo 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 12 2

60 Miserini Ella 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

61 Beltramini Roberto 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 1

62 Ciccarello Stefano 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

63 Carzana Marco 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

64 Cendola Cristina 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1

65 De Paola Marcello 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1

66 Gallinelli Luca 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1

67 Vedovelli Angelo 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1
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Tot punti Eventi 

Nome I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X best 6 giocati

1 Lechner Matteo 13 5 8 11 7 12 7 0 10 0 61 8

2 Di Fino Luca 8 11 6 0 11 11 0 7 0 0 54 6

3 Grecchi Marco 7 10 10 8 5 0 0 9 8 0 52 7

4 Gastaldi Carlo 0 0 12 14 0 0 15 0 8 0 49 4

5 Giubergia Mauro 0 0 8 8 6 9 10 0 7 0 48 6

6 Amari Michele 6 8 7 0 8 0 9 0 10 0 48 6

7 Ausilio Patrizio 6 5 10 9 6 0 8 0 8 0 47 7

8 Loretti Marco 6 9 11 0 7 0 6 0 7 0 46 6

9 Checchinato Luca 5 3 0 3 10 6 8 6 3 0 38 8

10 Catania Gabriel 7 11 0 0 9 0 11 0 0 0 38 4

11 Mancuso Giovanni 5 5 6 7 5 6 4 4 5 0 34 9

12 Moglia Francesco 6 0 8 3 4 3 4 7 5 0 34 8

13 Oey Lian 5 4 6 5 0 3 9 4 0 0 33 7

14 Bus Marco 0 6 9 5 7 0 0 0 6 0 33 5

15 Vaglia Michele 5 2 4 5 6 0 5 2 1 0 27 8

16 Castellana Franco 0 3 0 8 0 0 2 9 5 0 27 5

17 Moglia Marzena 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 5 0 0 26 5

18 Spolaor Andrea 0 7 5 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 25 4

19 Caliandro Ivan 0 0 8 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 25 3

20 Mattioli Victor 2 3 2 0 6 0 4 8 0 0 25 7

21 Ferrante Salvino 4 0 0 8 3 0 5 3 2 0 25 6

22 Pecchinotti Carlo 0 0 5 4 7 8 0 0 0 0 24 4

23 Distefano Giuseppe 2 7 0 4 4 4 0 3 0 0 24 6

24 Miserini Emanuele 0 0 12 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 23 2

25 Distefano Luca 5 0 4 8 0 0 0 5 0 0 22 4

26 Santoro domenico 3 5 5 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 21 5

27 Pozzi Mucelli Stefano 0 5 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 20 3

28 Gentili Massimo Paolo 0 0 4 4 0 3 8 0 0 0 19 5

29 Jannoni Sante 4 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19 4

30 Lorusso Antonio 0 1 5 5 4 2 1 0 0 0 18 8

31 Forti Daniele 0 7 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 18 3

32 Morga Andrea 3 4 0 3 0 1 3 4 0 0 18 6

33 Cesa Mascarello Marco 0 0 0 7 5 0 5 0 0 0 17 3

34 Ferrari Catherine 0 7 0 3 2 0 4 0 0 0 16 4

35 Caneva Marcello 3 0 0 3 0 5 5 0 0 0 16 4

36 Tarakdjian Paolo 0 2 0 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 13 3

37 Sartori Simone 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4

38 Berti Luca 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 12 2

39 D'Orazio Marco 2 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 11 3

40 Renna Maurizio 2 1 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 9 6

41 Giardina Antonino 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2

42 Attasi Ilario 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 2

43 Miserini Ella 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1

44 Flegenheimer Daniela 1 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 4

45 Massari Marina 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 8 2

46 Pezzoli Furio 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 8 3

47 Scibona Beppe 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2

48 Gastaldi Marco 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1

49 Cornagliotti Gilberto 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1

50 Ronchetti Matteo 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3

51 Coppola Pierpaolo 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 7 2

52 Garon Sandro 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 7 2

53 Flegenheimer Martin 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

54 Hermes Carlo 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 1

55 Carzana Marco 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

56 Ciccarello Stefano 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

57 Beltramini Roberto 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

58 Nicoli Fabio 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2

59 Amato Massimo 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

60 Zoli Daniele 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

61 De Paola Marcello 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

62 Gallinelli Luca 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

63 Lageard Chiara 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

64 Cendola Cristina 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

65 Picco Carlo Edoardo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

66 Raggi Giancarlo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

67 Vedovelli Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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